
OCC Student Government Meeting Schedule – 2021 
 

 

 

Friday, January 29, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, February 26, 2021  11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, March 26, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, April 30, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, May 28, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, June 25, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, July 30, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, August 27, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, September 24, 2021  11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, October 29, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, November 19, 2021  11 AM – 1 PM 

 

Friday, December 17, 2021   11 AM – 1 PM 

 
 

Email occ.stugov@gmail.com to request meeting link 

Link will be sent 1 hour before meeting 
 

mailto:occ.stugov@gmail.com

